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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Ch ristopher | Kelemen | 12/3 1/2019 |mayorkeIeman@bogotaonline.org
Chief Administrative Officer

|Joseph |Sca rpa |admin@bogotaonline.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Gregory | Bock |cfo@boqotaon|ine.orq
Municipal Clerk

|Jeanne |C00k |clerk@bogotaonline.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Dieter | Lerch |dlerch@lvhcpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Mary Ellen Murphy 12/31/2020 memurphy@bogotaonline.org

Consuelo Carpenter 12/31/2021 ccarpenter@bogotaonline.org

Kath ryn Gates-Ferris 12/31/2019 kgates-ferris@bogotaonline.org

David Macfarlane 12/31/2019 dmacfarlane@bogotaonline.org

Thomas Napolitano 12/31/2020 tnapolitano@bogotaonline.org

Robert Robbins 12/31/2021 rrobbins@bogotaonline.org







